
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName
Entrance 
Mark

Category

1 MSCCS23-0261 TULJA SHRINGAR GOGTE 78 Open
2 MSCCS23-0191 OM RAJESH DESHMUKH 73 Open
3 MSCCS23-0394 VIVEK RAMESH TETGURE 70 OBC
4 MSCCS23-0070 SWARAJ ATUL KADAM 67 Open
5 MSCCS23-0211 PALLAVI VIJAY KHATAL 67 OBC
6 MSCCS23-0009 SAMADHAN RAM BIRAJDAR 65 Open
7 MSCCS23-0036 MANSI DINESH AHIRE 61 Open
8 MSCCS23-0170 SUMIT GHANSHYAM BANIYA 60 OBC
9 MSCCS23-0467 PRATIKSHA DHANAJI SAVANJI 60 EWS
10 MSCCS23-0013 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA SONAWANE 59 OBC
11 MSCCS23-0011 DHIRAJ ARUN JADHAV 59 OBC
12 MSCCS23-0354 VARUN PRAKASH KADAM 58 EWS
13 MSCCS23-0183 JAYESH BALWANT TORAWANE 57 OBC
14 MSCCS23-0143 SHIVRAJ UTTAM BHAND 56 NT-C
15 MSCCS23-0301 NIKETA GANESH PAWAR 56 VJNT-A
16 MSCCS23-0298 PAURNIMA SHRIRAM THAKUR 56 Open
17 MSCCS23-0323 SABBA SALIM MAHAPULE 55 OBC
18 MSCCS23-0332 ABDULKARIM MHANIF NADKAR 53 Open
19 MSCCS23-0035 ABHISHEK SITARAM CHAVAN 51 Open
20 MSCCS23-0200 SHREYA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 51 Open
21 MSCCS23-0337 JADHAV MILIND JADHAV 51 EWS
22 MSCCS23-0349 RAHUL GAUTAM WAGH 50 SC
23 MSCCS23-0246 PRANALI YUVRAJ CHAVHAN 48 OBC
24 MSCCS23-0087 PANKAJ ASHOK DHAVALE 46 Open
25 MSCCS23-0317 PRIYANKA VIJAY PHADATARE 45 EWS
26 MSCCS23-0007 SAKSHI RAJENDRA DESHMUKH 43 Open
27 MSCCS23-0091 KSHITIJ SANJAY JADHAV 43 Open
28 MSCCS23-0410 SOURABH ASHOK PATIL 42 Open
29 MSCCS23-0030 NIRAJ MAHENDRA LOKHANDE 41 SC
30 MSCCS23-0181 PRANAV DIGVIJAY KARHADKAR 40 OBC
31 MSCCS23-0045 ANUP ZUMBAR AWARI 37 EWS
32 MSCCS23-0107 ATHARVA ANIL MORE 32 EWS
33 MSCCS23-0095 AVIRAJ VIRENDRA TALBHANDARE 31 SC
34 MSCCS23-0468 ANKITA BHARAT UNHALE 8 EWS

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0261 TULJA SHRINGAR GOGTE 78 Open
2 MSCCS23-0191 OM RAJESH DESHMUKH 73 Open
3 MSCCS23-0070 SWARAJ ATUL KADAM 67 Open
4 MSCCS23-0009 SAMADHAN RAM BIRAJDAR 65 Open
5 MSCCS23-0036 MANSI DINESH AHIRE 61 Open
6 MSCCS23-0298 PAURNIMA SHRIRAM THAKUR 56 Open
7 MSCCS23-0332 ABDULKARIM MHANIF NADKAR 53 Open
8 MSCCS23-0035 ABHISHEK SITARAM CHAVAN 51 Open
9 MSCCS23-0200 SHREYA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV 51 Open
10 MSCCS23-0087 PANKAJ ASHOK DHAVALE 46 Open

Progressive Education Society's
Modern College of Arts, Science And Commerce ( Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

M.Sc- COMPUTER SCIENCE
OTHER Than Pune University cadidate General Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University cadidate OPEN Category Merit List



11 MSCCS23-0007 SAKSHI RAJENDRA DESHMUKH 43 Open
12 MSCCS23-0091 KSHITIJ SANJAY JADHAV 43 Open
13 MSCCS23-0410 SOURABH ASHOK PATIL 42 Open

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0349 RAHUL GAUTAM WAGH 50 SC
2 MSCCS23-0030 NIRAJ MAHENDRA LOKHANDE 41 SC
3 MSCCS23-0095 AVIRAJ VIRENDRA TALBHANDARE 31 SC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0301 NIKETA GANESH PAWAR 56 VJNT-A

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0143 SHIVRAJ UTTAM BHAND 56 NT-C

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0467 PRATIKSHA DHANAJI SAVANJI 60 EWS
2 MSCCS23-0354 VARUN PRAKASH KADAM 58 EWS
3 MSCCS23-0337 JADHAVROSHANMILIND MILIND JADHAV 51 EWS
4 MSCCS23-0317 PRIYANKA VIJAY PHADATARE 45 EWS
5 MSCCS23-0045 ANUP ZUMBAR AWARI 37 EWS
6 MSCCS23-0107 ATHARVA ANIL MORE 32 EWS
7 MSCCS23-0468 ANKITA BHARAT UNHALE 8 EWS

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0394 VIVEK RAMESH TETGURE 70 OBC
2 MSCCS23-0211 PALLAVI VIJAY KHATAL 67 OBC
3 MSCCS23-0170 SUMIT GHANSHYAM BANIYA 60 OBC
4 MSCCS23-0013 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA SONAWANE 59 OBC
5 MSCCS23-0011 DHIRAJ ARUN JADHAV 59 OBC
6 MSCCS23-0183 JAYESH BALWANT TORAWANE 57 OBC
7 MSCCS23-0323 SABBA SALIM MAHAPULE 55 OBC
8 MSCCS23-0246 PRANALI YUVRAJ CHAVHAN 48 OBC
9 MSCCS23-0181 PRANAV DIGVIJAY KARHADKAR 40 OBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0323 SABBA SALIM MAHAPULE 55 OBC
2 MSCCS23-0035 ABHISHEK SITARAM CHAVAN 51 Open
3 MSCCS23-0468 ANKITA BHARAT UNHALE 8 EWS
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